

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12785 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	13.11.2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>The petitioners are directed to furnish details of the bank account for depositing the amount, as stated in counter-affidavit. If the petitioners are dissatisfied with the amount, they are at liberty to raise the same before the concerned Court.</p> <p>On furnishing bank account details, the respondents are directed to deposit the amount within a period of two (02) weeks from the date of furnishing the bank account details.</p> <p>List the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--