

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12785 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	04.12.2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>This Court, on 13.11.2025, directed the petitioners to furnish their bank account details for depositing the amount.</p> <p>Accordingly, the petitioners have furnished their bank account details. However, respondents have not deposited the amount, as directed by this Court.</p> <p>Today, learned counsel for respondents sought one more week time to deposit the amount in the petitioners' bank accounts.</p> <p>At request, one week time is granted to deposit the amount.</p> <p>List the matter after ten (10) days.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--